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2019 JV Invite — Sat Jan 12, 2019
JV TEAM TOTALS

1  New Trier

2 Maine South

3 Hoffman Estates
4 Deerfield

5 Stevenson

6 Glenbrook North
7 Evanston

8 Maine East

9 Highland Park
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\Y

24.650

24.050

24.525

23.600

24.725

24.600

22.330

22.100

18.700

UB

24.150

21.700

23.925

21.750

22.450

19.250

16.400

15.100

9.800

BB

23.625

24.300

22.300

23.600

22.425

21.750

20.750

20.150

16.050

FX

24.650

23.200

22.450

24.200

21.800

23.000

21.000

18.500

18.900

97.075
93.250
93.200
93.150
91.400
88.600
80.480
75.850
63.450
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16T

16T

16T

19T

197

217

Stevenson

New Trier

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Hoffman Estates

Stevenson

Hoffman Estates

New Trier

Hoffman Estates

Maine South

Hoffman Estates

Deerfield

New Trier

Stevenson

Maine South

Deerfield

Glenbrook North

Maine South

Maine South

New Trier

Evanston
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Georgeanne Walsh
Emma Greenlees
DeDee Van Treeck
Kasia Wazny
Olivia Biggs
Ashley Sprague
Nikki Thakkar
Alex Wigdale
Charlee Campos
Carmen Jacobs
Paige Biggs

Riley Soroka

Katie Lipsey

Amy Kaplan

Anna Bridges
Serafina Gargiulo
Sophie Rogoff
Alexia latrides
Cate Klier

Coco Richard
Ananya Visweswaran
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JV VAULT
8.500 21T
8.450 23T
8.350 23T
8.300 25T
8.225 25T
8.200 27
8.175 28
8.150 29
8.125 30
8.100 31T
8.075 31T
8.050 33
8.050 34T
8.025 34T
8.000 36
7.950 37
7.950 38
7.950 39T
7.900 39T
7.900 Ly
7.800 42

New Trier
Stevenson
Stevenson
Hoffman Estates
Maine South
Evanston
Deerfield

Maine East
Maine East
Deerfield

Maine East
Evanston
Evanston

Maine East
Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Evanston
Highland Park
Glenbrook North

Highland Park

Ari Solot

Aditi Ambravan
Sydney Hinz
Liliana Cabral
Shannon Hurd
Kate Feeney
Madison McElligott
Riya Patel

Mariah Barber
Annie Suszek
Khayla Santiago
Honor Michel
Carlette Williams
Emily Swoboda
Nicole Zembski
Sammi Gordon
Brandi Bombicino
Jamie Lauderbaugh
Bailey Harra

Faith Geake

Ellie Wienberg

PDFCROWD.COM

7.800
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.200
6.880
6.500
6.500
6.450
6.400
6.300
6.000
6.000
5.900
5.000
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2019V Invite — Sat Jan 12, 2019
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 NewTrier Sydney Holder 8.500 23 GlenbrookNorth  Lauren Stinchcomb 6.300
2 HoffmanEstates  Kinga Brudz 8.200 24 New Trier Emma Greenlees 6.250
3 HoffmanEstates  Paige Biggs 7.900 25 Evanston Livia Fredrick 6.100
4 NewTrier Ari Solot 7.850 26  GlenbrookNorth  Leah Kase 5.900
5 HoffmanEstates  Hunter Freye 7.825 27  Stevenson Sydney Hinz 5.800
6  New Trier Alex Wigdale 7.800 28 Evanston Jax Fink 5.700
7 Maine South Anna Bridges 7.700 29 Maine East Khayla Santiago 5.500
8  Stevenson Ashley Sprague 7.650 30  Maine East Riya Patel 5.300
9 Stevenson Georgeanne Walsh  7.600 31 Stevenson Amy Kaplan 5.100
10 Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 7.500 32 Deerfield Madison McElligott 5.000
11 New Trier Ellie Winkler 7.450 33T Evanston Ananya Visweswaran  4.600
12 Deerfield Riley Soroka 7.400 33T Highland Park Bailey Harra 4.600
13 Stevenson Frida Ibarra 7.200 35  Maine East Ariel Aguilera 4.300
14 Maine South Bridget Pistorius 7.100 36T  Deerfield Annie Suszek 4.200
15 HoffmanEstates  Liliana Cabral 7.000 36T  Evanston Jamie Lauderbaugh 4.200
16T  Hoffman Estates  Nikki Thakkar 6.900 38 Maine East Nicole Zembski 4.100
16T Maine South Samantha Jareczek  6.900 39  Evanston Honor Michel 3.900
18 Deerfield Jackie Trachtenberg  6.850 40  Glenbrook North  Faith Geake 3.100
19 Maine South Carmen Jacobs 6.650 41 Highland Park Ellie Wienberg 2.700
20 Maine South Shannon Hurd 6.525 42 Highland Park Sammi Gordon 2.500
21 GlenbrookNorth  DeDee Van Treeck  6.500 43 HighlandPark  Lauren Zlotnik 2.000
22 Glenbrook North  Sophie Rogoff 6.450
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12T

12T

14T

147

18T

18T

20T

20T

22

23T

Deerfield

New Trier

Maine South

Maine South

Stevenson

Maine South

New Trier

Maine South

Deerfield

Hoffman Estates

Stevenson

Maine East

New Trier

Glenbrook North

Hoffman Estates

Hoffman Estates

Hoffman Estates

Glenbrook North

New Trier

Deerfield

Glenbrook North

Deerfield

Evanston
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JV BALANCE BEAM

Serafina Gargiulo
Coco Richard
Anna Bridges
Shannon Hurd
Georgeanne Walsh
Cate Klier

Amy Zun

Carmen Jacobs
Riley Soroka

Paige Biggs
Ashley Sprague
Riya Patel

Erin Murdoch
DeDee Van Treeck
Kinga Brudz

Nikki Thakkar
Liliana Cabral
Sophie Rogoff
Katie Lipsey
Madison McElligott
Ayelet Blumovitz
Annie Suszek
Honor Michel
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8.700
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.750
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.150
7.100
7.050

23T

23T

26

27

28

29T

29T

31

32T

327

34

35

36

37

38

39

40T

40T

42

43

44

45

Glenbrook North
New Trier
Evanston

Maine South
Stevenson
Evanston
Stevenson
Hoffman Estates
Deerfield

Maine East
Evanston

Maine East
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Highland Park
Stevenson
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East
Evanston

Highland Park

Leah Kase
Emma Greenlees
Ananya Visweswaran
Bridget Pistorius
Frida Ibarra

Livia Fredrick
Sydney Hinz
Nicole Dubiel
Christina Jolly
Rhyah Dimitrova
Kate Feeney
Ariel Aguilera
Bella Adler
Mariah Barber
Bailey Harra
Amy Kaplan

Ellie Wienberg
Lauren Zlotnik
Brandi Bombicino
Khayla Santiago
Eden Drajpuch
Sammi Gordon
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7.050
7.050
7.000
6.950
6.850
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.550
6.550
6.350
6.150
6.000
5.800
5.650
5.250
5.200
5.200
5.150
5.100
4.950
4.400
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2019V Invite — Sat Jan 12, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 New Trier Sydney Holder 8.60 21T Evanston Kate Feeney 7.00
2 Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 8.40 21T GlenbrookNorth  Leah Kase 7.00
3 Maine South Anna Bridges 8.30 21T HoffmanEstates  Nicole Dubiel 7.00
4  HoffmanEstates ~ Hunter Freye 8.25 21T New Trier Alex Wigdale 7.00
5 New Trier Emma Greenlees 8.15 27 Glenbrook North  Ayelet Blumovitz 6.90
6  Deerfield Riley Soroka 8.00 28 Stevenson Aditi Ambravan 6.80
7 NewTrier Katie Lipsey 7.90 29T  Maine East Nicole Zembski 6.70
8T  Deerfield Madison McElligott ~ 7.80 29T Maine South Bridget Pistorius 6.70
8T  GlenbrookNorth  DeDee Van Treeck  7.80 31 Evanston Livia Fredrick 6.60
10T | Glenbrook North  Sophie Rogoff 7.70 32T HoffmanEstates  Liliana Cabral 6.50
10T | Stevenson Ashley Sprague 7.70 32T  Maine South Madison Anichini 6.50
12 Maine South Samantha Jareczek  7.60 32T  Stevenson Sydney Hinz 6.50
13 Glenbrook North  Kasia Wazny 7.50 35T  Evanston Ananya Visweswaran = 6.40
14 Evanston Honor Michel 7.40 35T Highland Park Brandi Bombicino 6.40
15T Maine South Shannon Hurd 7.30 37  Maine East Riya Patel 6.10
15T New Trier Ari Solot 7.30 38  Stevenson Amy Kaplan 5.80
15T  Stevenson Georgeanne Walsh  7.30 39 Maine East Emily Swoboda 5.70
18 Highland Park Bailey Harra 7.20 40T | Evanston Jamie Lauderbaugh 5.60
19T Hoffman Estates  Paige Biggs 7.10 40T  Maine East Ariel Aguilera 5.60
19T Hoffman Estates  Nikki Thakkar 7.10 42 Highland Park Sammi Gordon 5.30
21T Deerfield Christina Jolly 7.00 43T Highland Park Lauren Zlotnik 5.00
21T Deerfield Annie Suszek 7.00 43T Maine East Khayla Santiago 5.00
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JVALL AROUND
1 Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 32.550 12 Hoffman Estates  Liliana Cabral 28.450
2 Maine South Anna Bridges 32.150 13 | Deerfield Madison McElligott 27.550
3 Stevenson Georgeanne Walsh  31.475 14 Stevenson Sydney Hinz 26.750
4 Deerfield Riley Soroka 31.200 15 Maine East Riya Patel 26.350
5 Stevenson Ashley Sprague 31.050 16  Evanston Ananya Visweswaran = 25.800
6 HoffmanEstates  Paige Biggs 30.675 17 | Deerfield Annie Suszek 25.500
7 GlenbrookNorth  DeDee Van Treeck  30.050 18  Evanston Honor Michel 25.230
8  New Trier Emma Greenlees 29.900 19 Stevenson Amy Kaplan 24.175
9 Maine South Shannon Hurd 29.625 20 HighlandPark  Bailey Harra 23.450
10 Hoffman Estates  Nikki Thakkar 29.475 21 Maine East Khayla Santiago 22.800
11 Glenbrook North ~ Sophie Rogoff 29.300 22 Highland Park  Sammi Gordon 18.600
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